. BY OMSA
Teodigin fadena, OMSA”

SPRINTER 2006-2017
CRAFTER 2006-2017 . -

KOD / CODE : 4724MSY111 : ’

SW13 (40Nm)

SW10 (20Nm) A

Version: 1.02 May 29:1'9 | @

45 Min,

"%




MONTAJ SE—Tﬂ INSTALLATION SET

B

MBx20 (7)Mo @)Mi0 (@] [ms 40

E x6 | 22|l & x8 || x8

. ETEK BAGLANTI SAG | SKIRT Rfr?i@

. ETEK SIKMA /| SKIRTING Py

. ETEK BAGLANTI SOL / SKIRT RING.

. M8 LAMALI CIVATA | M8 MOUNTING PLATE

. M10 LAMALI CIVATA ! M10 MOUNTING PLATE

. M10 LAMALI CIVATA | M10 MOUNTING PLATE

. MBx20 ANAHTAR BASLI CIVATA /| M8x20 KEY HEAD BOLT

. M10 SOMUN / M10 NUT
9. M10 PUL / M70 WASHER
10. M8 SOMUN / M8 NUT ) '
11. M8 PUL / M8 WASHER
A
D
: X
B
E
. BRAKETIERT BRACKETS
A, 47T24MSY R F / SAG ON BRAKET /RIGHT FRONT BRACKET
B. 4724MSY R M / SAG ORTA BRAKET /RIGHT MIDDLE BRACKET
C. 4724MSY R R / SAG ARKA BRAKET /RIGHT REAR BRACKET
D. 4724MSY L F/ SOL 6N BRAKET /LEFT FRONT BRACKET

E. 4724MSY L M/ SOL ORTA BRAKET /LEFT MIDDLE BRACKET
F.4724MSY L R / SOL ARKA BRAKET /LEFT REAR BRACKET

O~ bRy =

-



Fig. 5

ARAG UZERINDEKI PLASTIK TAPAYI SOKUNUZ

ARAC UZERINDEK] pmﬂmﬂ sﬁﬁﬁmz

PLEASE REMOVE THE STOPPER THAT ALREADY PLEASE REMOVE THE STOPPER THAT ALREADY
ATTACHED ON THE VEHICLE ATTACHED ON THE VEHICLE ol

-5 NUMARAL| PARCAY] YERINE TAKINIZ 4 NUMARALI PARGANIN YERINI GOSTERIR
PLEASE ATTACH THE PART (PART NO 5) TO-THE PLACE PLEASE ATTACH THE FART (PART NCQ 4) TO THE FLACE
SHOWN ABOVE IHOWN ABOVE

Fig. 7

BRAKETI CIVATALAR ILE MONTAJLAYINIZ 1
INSTALL THE BRACKET WITH BOLTS ERAKET] CIVATALAR ILE MONTAJLAYINIZ

INSTALL THE BRACKET WITH BOLTS

Fig. 8

BRAKETLERIN ARAC UZERINDEK! YERLERIDIR
THE PLACES ARE ON THE VEHICLE

—

BRAKET! CIVATALAR ILE MONTAJLAYINIZ
INSTALL THE BRACKET WATH BOLTS




ARAGC UZERINDEKI PLASTIK TARPAYI SOKUNUZ BRAKETI CIVATALAR ILE MONTAJLAYINIZ

PLEASE REMOVE THE STOPPER

THAT ALREADY ATTAGHED ON THE VEHICLE INSTALL THE BRACKET WITH BOLTS

Fig. 12

5 NUMARALI PARCAY! YERINE TAKINIZ \ OROND MONTAJLAYING
PLEASE ATTACH THE PART (PART NQ 5)
TO THE PLACE SHOWN ABOVE PLEASE INSTALL THE PRODUCT
MONTAJ SEMASI / INSTALLATION SCHEME
aumAKR B (:ﬁ)

ATHBRK A M
BRLAET A5 GRTY

ATHERC R ®
DRALET 205 &

:ll'.l.-l.'l'l"lﬂl?l

SAREET SaA. U
srraBRE L F




